
10 x 650 m Adventsstaffel am 15.12.2012 
 

Platz Vorname Name Jg. 
1. 

Runde 

2. 

Runde 

3. 

Runde 

4. 

Runde 

5. 

Runde 

Gesamt- 

zeit 

Team- 

zeit 

          1. Sönke Meinen 96 2:13 2:21 2:21 2:23 2:16 11:26  

 Sven Meinen 89 2:01 2:07 2:08 2:09 2:07 10:32 21:58 

          2. Carsten Piotrowski 82 2:09 2:06 2:10 2:10 2:11 10:46  

 Dr. Heike Piotrowski 79 2:11 2:21 2:21 2:22 2:22 11:37 22:23 

          3. Robin Helling 01 2:10 2:21 2:27 2:24 2:21 11:43  

 Jonathan Stephan 95 2:05 2:12 2:21 2:21 2:22 11:21 23:04 

          4. Burkhard Omland 57 2:15 2:17 2:22 2:26 2:26 11:46  

 Charly Kowollik 57 2:11 2:25 2:25 2:27 2:26 11:54 23:40 

          5. Morten Otten 97 2:11 2:20 2:19 2:23 2:22 11:35  

 Guido Janssen 96 2:05 2:15 2:33 2:39 2:45 12:17 23:52 

          6. Chris-Manuel Horn 96 2:14 2:25 2:32 2:40 2:19 12:10  

 Thomas Schäfer 68 2:21 2:28 2:31 2:33 2:27 12:20 24:30 

          7. Heiko Lockowandt 66 2:30 2:30 2:36 2:40 2:39 12:55  

 Stefan Tornow 68 2:21 2:25 2:26 2:22 2:20 11:54 24:49 

          8. Nicolas Luhr 96 2:23 2:34 2:37 2:38 2:35 12:47  

 Nico Greb 98 2:23 2:26 2:30 2:33 2:29 12:21 25:08 

          9. Jörg Bruns 62 2:26 2:27 2:33 2:34 2:36 12:36  

 Jens Zählke 64 2:31 2:37 2:38 2:41 2:41 13:08 25:44 

          10. Jürgen Armonies 54 2:29 2:31 2:34 2:38 2:34 12:46  

 Ulla Paga 52 2:36 2:40 2:41 2:47 2:46 13:30 26:16 

          11. Samantha Horn 97 2:31 2:43 2:52 3:00 3:01 14:07  

 Manuela Schulz 70 2:21 2:25 2:27 2:29 2:29 12:11 26:18 

          12. Detlef Otten 62 2:34 2:37 2:41 2:43 2:40 13:15  

 Thomas Ahrens 70 2:28 2:39 2:54 2:59 2:54 13:54 27:09 

          13. Pascal Pflüger 97 2:24 2:35 2:40 2:42 2:31 12:52  

 Kirstin Beyer 97 2:41 2:53 3:00 3:00 2:53 14:27 27:19 

          14. Vidina Cabrera-Otten 70 2:42 2:44 2:46 2:47 2:48 13:47  

 Melanie Otte 72 2:48 2:49 2:50 2:52 2:50 14:09 27:56 

          15. Hajo Otte 68 2:36 2:35 2:35 2:40 2:36 13:02  

 Tobias Coldewey 87 2:32 2:59 3:16 3:03 3:03 14:54 27:56 

          16. Franziska Borchers 70 3:00 3:13 3:10 3:10 3:11 15:44  

 Jochen Borchers 68 2:33 2:39 2:39 2:39 2:38 13:08 28:52 

          17. Michael Klemm 68 2:41 2:39 2:41 3:02 3:00 14:03  

 Stefan Decker 65 2:51 2:54 3:07 3:11 3:16 15:19 29:22 

          18. Mario Kretschmer 75 2:45 2:47 2:58 2:58 3:00 14:28  

 Sven Renken 75 2:45 2:57 3:11 3:20 3:20 15:33 30:01 

          19. Detlef Kasig 63 2:52 3:04 3:13 3:12 3:12 15:33  

 Patrick Kasig 88 2:32 2:51 3:29 3:15 2:51 14:58 30:31 

          20. Brunhilde Henze 55 3:06 3:17 3:15 3:18 3:15 16:11  

 Nicola Bruns 72 2:41 3:08 3:17 3:14 3:10 15:30 31:41 

          21. Lena Baller 95 3:02 3:02 3:07 3:15 3:13 15:39  

 Sandra Junge 72 3:08 3:31 3:39 3:36 3:29 17:23 33:02 

 



 

3er-Teams 
 

Platz  Vorname Name  Jg 
1. 

Runde 

2. 

Runde 

3. 

Runde 

4. 

Runde 

Gesamt- 

zeit 

Team- 

zeit 

        
  1.    Lara Wolf 00 2:38 2:43 2:44 2:44 10:49  

         Finja Wiets 99 2:48 2:58 3:15  9:01  

         Saskia Bischoff 98 2:26 2:33 2:34  7:43 27:23 

        
  2.    Joana Onnen 99 2:56 3:07 3:10 3:09 12:22  

         Milena Ogrinc 99 2:55 3:07 3:14  9:16  

         Filipp Hansmann 99 3:13 3:15 2:57  9:25 31:03 

 

 

4er-Teams 
 

Platz  Vorname Name  Jg 
1. 

Runde 

2. 

Runde 

3. 

Runde 

4. 

Runde 

Gesamt- 

zeit 

Team- 

zeit 

        
  1.    Tamia Glattner 03 2:54 3:01 3:05  9:00  

         Timo Bruns 03 2:27 2:33 2:26  7:28  

         Max Junge 04 3:07 3:23   6:30  

         Patrick Neumeister 02 2:54 3:02   5:56 28:54 

          2.    Sven Reiser 71 2:27 2:40 2:47 2:40 10:34  

         Silja Reiser 03 2:56 3:12   6:08  

         Lea Schild 02 3:06 3:15   6:21  

         Siiri Reiser 06 3:11 3:26   6:37 29:40 

 

 
 

  Einzelwertung 
 

1. Sven Meinen 10:32 Min. 

2. Carsten Piotrowski 10:46    " 

3. Jonathan Stephan 11:21    " 

4. Sönke Meinen 11:26    " 

5. Morten Otten 11:35    " 

6. Dr. Heike Piotrowski 11:37    " 

7. Robin Helling 11:43    " 

8. Burkhard Omland 11:46    " 

9. Charly Kowollik 11:54    " 

 Stefan Tornow 11:54    " 

11. Chris-Manuel Horn 12:10    " 

12. Manuela Schulz 12:11    " 

13. Guido Janssen 12:17    " 

14. Thomas Schäfer 12:20    " 

15. Nico Greb 12:21    " 

16. Jörg Bruns 12:36    " 

17. Jürgen Armonies 12:46    " 

18. Nicolas Luhr 12:47    " 

19. Pascal Pflüger 12:52    " 

20. Heiko Lockowandt 12:55    " 

21. Hajo Otten 13:02    " 

    

 

 

 

 
22. Jens Zählke 13:08 Min. 

 Jochen Borchers 13:08    " 

24. Detlef Otten 13:15    " 

25. Ulla Paga 13:30    " 

26. Vidina Cabrera-Otten 13:47    " 

27. Thomas Ahrens 13:54    " 

28. Michael Klemm 14:03    " 

29. Samantha Horn 14:07    " 

30. Melanie Otte 14:09    " 

31. Kristin Beyer 14:27    " 

32. Mario Kretschmer 14:28    " 

33. Tobias Coldewey 14:54    " 

34. Patrick Kasig 14:58    " 

35. Stefan Decker 15:19    " 

36. Nicola Bruns 15:30    " 

37. Detlef Kasig 15:33    " 

 Sven Renken 15:33    " 

39. Lena Baller 15:39    " 

40. Franziska Borchers 15:44    " 

41. Brunhilde Henze 16:11    " 

42. Sandra Junge 17:23    " 

    

 


